RANKING ASSESSORIAS 2022 - ARACAJU 3 ETAPA

POR QUANTIDADE DE ATLETAS

ASSESSORIA

PEAKS

CF ASSESSORIA

KNS

AG -Zona Alvo

JU Mafra Assessoria
Triagdo

TWO BROTHERS
AQUATICATEAM
ATHLETICA

MR TEAM

Bonnieck Clemente
Jymmys Lopes TEAM
CUBA

Fldvia Rezende

Jaime Madureira
Carlinhos Silva

ENAC

Manu Lereno

RIT assessoria esportiva
Acquamar

ADRIANO CARVALHO
ATT

Bruno oliveira
CabadaPesTRI

CB SPORTS

Clube de Corrida UFS
Dfteam

EBTRI

Edu Braz

Elo 3 Assessoria Esportiva
Evelyn Bomfim personal
Gigahertz Team
Jonatan Lima Personal
Kelvyn lessa Team
LIVIATEAM

Lobo Assessoria

LV Consultoria Esportiva
Maxteam

PACE SPORT

PRTeam

Rodrigo Pardo Tri
SANTI TREINOS
Science Peak Sports
SINERGIA

Studio DEZ

TOTAL TRI

3 ETAPA
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POR SOMA DE PONTOS

ASSESSORIA

PEAKS

KNS

JU MAFRA

CF ASSESSORIA
AQUATICATEAM
ATHLETICA

Triagdo

MR TEAM

Manu Lereno
Bonnieck Clemente
CUBA

Jymmy Lopes

SANTI TREINOS

Flavia Rezende

AG -ZonaAlvo
Science Peak Sports
Rodrigo Pardo Tri
ADRIANO CARVALHO
PRTeam

RIT assessoria esportiva
LV Consultoria Esportiva
LIVIATEAM

Jaime Madureira
Lobo Assessoria
TOTAL TRI

ATT

PACE SPORT

Dfteam

Jonatan Lima Personal
CB SPORTS

ENAC

Carlinhos Silva

Studio DEZ

Edu Braz

Clube de Corrida UFS
SINERGIA

Kelvyn lessa Team
Acquamar

Bruno oliveira

Bruno oliveira

EBTRI

Elo 3 Assessoria Esportiva
Evelyn Bomfim personal
Gigahertz Team
Maxteam

TWO BROTHERS

3 ETAPA
26054
8574,96
7036,46
6681,96
6240,98
4533,74
4009,3
3196,76
2992
2747,48
2321,34
2148,24
2000
1799,16
1505,06
1500
1207,4
1192
1189,8
1144,4
1129,34
967,38
959,22
856,5
805,9
647,28
647,04
556,2
443,34
442,64
440,54
335,1
186,6
185,74
133,8
120,6
110,14
0
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